TSW-1070-RMB-4

Retrofit Mounting Bracket for TSW-1070 Series



The TSW-1070-RMB-4 is a retrofit mounting bracket for TSW-1070 and TSS-1070 series touch screens. The TSW-1070-RMB-4 is used to replace an existing TSW-1060 or TSS-10 series touch screen that is installed over a TSW-760/1060-MSMK multisurface mount kit. The TSW-1070-RMB-4 is compatible with the TSW-1070-LB light bar and comes in white or black variants to match the touch screen color.

Specifications

Construction

Material	Plastic bracket
Mounting	Installs into a TSW-760/1060-MSMK multisurface mount kit using provided mounting hardware

Dimensions

Height	4.33 in. (110 mm)
Width	5.94 in. (151 mm)
Depth	0.31 in. (8 mm)

Weight

1.44 oz (41 g)

To search for product certificates, refer to support.crestron.com/app/certificates.

Models

TSW-1070-RMB-4-B

Retrofit Mounting Bracket for TSW-1070 Series, Black

TSW-1070-RMB-4-W

Retrofit Mounting Bracket for TSW-1070 Series, White

This product may be purchased from select authorized Crestron dealers and distributors. To find a dealer or distributor, please contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available online at www.crestron.com/How-To-Buy/Find-a-Representative or by calling 855-263-8754.

This product is covered under the Crestron standard limited warranty. Refer to www.crestron.com/warranty for full details.

The specific patents that cover Crestron products are listed online at patents.crestron.com.

Certain Crestron products contain open source software. For specific information, please visit www.crestron.com/opensource.

Crestron and the Crestron logo are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Crestron Electronics, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

©2022 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Rev 05/25/22



Retrofit Mounting Bracket for TSW-1070 Series

